Manzano Oil Corporation P.O. Box 2107
Roswell, New Mexico 88202-2107
(505) 623-1996
FAX (505) 625-2620
June 24, 1997
Oil Conservation Division
2040 South Pacheco Street
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

47 t7,500 3402
49-55 15,000 6804
ORDERING EXAMPLE!
PRODUCT NO. 739-08
VXi: 4SM tS-l/V OO »i.JOO Iktt Cwlna)
MODEL 'AD-1* TtNSK>CrACKER urt-W OO EU
OKDBox HSS, 4,7 IMt Tubint Jt 2-3/0' OO
NU 10 RO Pin 0SS 4.6 W Tvbint.
ORDERING EXAMPLE-
PRODUCT NO. 7i9'\2
iXZt: 4S8r2.SOt3-1rTQD)J-t?lt>* Citing)
MODEL *ADW ' lAROLBORE TENSION
PACKER vfy-Vi' 00 EU £ RD Box * Pin {Jk5J
JJ m Tubing.
Exhibit A - Page 2
I n r . t
' Ua"
30
• It it
it.*
Itea
I'M F. i . ,Jj
, / • * r c A ' "
I E l o W
I p , l
0
' 0 5 0 ) 0
tefl" I'
3 n
. < • A 1 1
6 5 ? [ t f i
,»„,.•• lL jffrrrr
1 WEST PEARL
:r..- -t - m
i " . - i r « i i ' s
- 6
O f c e o t i i e r i t o n « . 5 I , T i -
nnr
06 * H
i K a « l f n . ' / J
; -6 ; . f f
H B P
... .
L .J . S h « h o ,
TO50*+ .
D/AW S S t
U.S., M I
•' -gi/ (3)
An*darko
9 - 1 - 9 S
6 2 Z 3 6
i i y Sims.ttoMS)
-g f jU i - .V^-
r « T T ' " B i j M | t c ^ t » ' r j
A n < x j a r k O
^ * C P. • 5
G u l f
H BP
04/BA
xn.Trtr„.v.oi i i K S T - 9 ? S / R
i : o d ) H 9 P |
U.S. . MJ
( . •o V. C P . S r « t . • * > ' . s
3 P r o d
5 3 2AS
P O O O
Oevof f t n t r . 4 • I
,-,J,r r1 18 r
l1M=r»>n«, Mobil
1 *~" ' j * i 9 *
' 62236 V —
1 i
D * v o n f n c r
3 . 1 l l ' ! '
U . S . "
V. ^ G,P ..?•'•«•
_ . P mmm
(Amcog) Chevron I 14